08 Ekim 2011 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MISOCCO(9)

2 NURSABAH(2)

3 EXCLUSIVE SON(6) (IRE)
4 SARIYUSUP(3)

5 ULUSEF(1)

6 PERFECTIONIST(11)

7 PERFECT SIMPLE(7)

8 GALOHA4)

9 MAVIMSI(8)

10 ASIRCI(12)

11 OKSEL(10)

12 KIRIVBOY(5)

GANYAN(9) 2,40 4, IKILi(2/9) 6,95 b, SIRALI IKiLi(9/2) 9,85 , UCLU BAHIS(9/2/6) :5,59 4, PLASE(2) :1,20 $, PLASE(9) :1,15 +, PLASE IKILi(2/6) 7,60 t, PLASE IKiLi(2/9) 6,20 +, PLASE

IKILi(6/9) 7,40 &

Yas
4yda

4ydk
4yda
5yda
S5yaa
4yda
4yaa
4ydk
4ykk
4yda
6yda

4yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)20.500 &
1)3075 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEA HERO (USA) - KUYMAK

BINAJWAAD (IRE) - GULTEN

REFUSE TO BEND (IRE) - LA GRADIVA (FR)
VELOCRAPTOR (GB) - KURTAR
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - SENNLE
PERFECT STORM- SURVIVOR

PERFECT STORM- JUVAIRAH

GALETTO (FR) - ALOHA |l

DEVEC FARK - GLZEL VECESLR

RED BISHOP (USA) - KRALIGEM

LOCKTON (GB) - OZON

EAGLEEYED (USA) - DANTHE

Handikap 15

2)8.200 % 3.)4.100 ¢

2)1230 % 3)615¢%
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
54 U.POLAT NUS. YENIBAYRAK  MYAYAN
58,5 MKAYA iLH. GUGLU HANIFi GUNES
555 F.MURUCU V. HAK. KELES V.KELLECI
545 AOLUK MUS. KAYA MZELYURT
58 OSIRTIS ILH. GULTEPE S.GELIK
50 B.SERINKAYA  GUR OZBELGE B.ONARIR
50 I.KALE G. S OZBELGE MDUMAN
57 1.SOYAD SER. GEDIK MUT.KAYA
54 REC.OZSAHIN ERH.ALVEROGLU  MKARACA
50 Y.BAYIR SAB. BOZKAN B.SOYSAL
46,5 RID.KAYA M ISI. SEL C.YILDIRIM
56 I.HKETMVE MUS. KANDEMIR E.YUCEL

izmir Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim

4.)2.050 v

4)308¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk. HP
20459 240 10 1,5Boy 57
20488 7,05 12 1,5Boy 66
20511 6,00 9 Bown 60
20515 6,75 7 66
20560 6,70 3 75
20571 6,70 1 42
2.06.08 6,70 8 59
2.06.11 4,50 2 63
20612 7,55 5 57
2.06.37 112,55 11 14
20699 230 6 50
2.07.85 20,90 4 61



